Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
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Scrip Code : 523277

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

FOREIGN INSTITUIONAL
INVESTORS

PETER BECK & PARTNER
VERMOGENSVERWALTUNG
GMBH

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=523277&qtrid=97....

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GV FILMS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

0

104851

124

No. of fully

paid up equity

shares held

0

702600

16492833

16492833

16492833

17195433

0

234588584

78902683

Total no.
shares held

7,02,600

1,64,92,833

1,64,92,833

1,64,92,833

1,71,95,433

23,45,88,584

7,89,02,683

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.19

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.66

0.00

0.00

63.64

21.40

No. of Voting
Rights

7,02,600

1,64,92,833

1,64,92,833

1,64,92,833

1,71,95,433

23,45,88,584

7,89,02,683

Quarter ending : March 2018

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

0.00
0.19

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.66

0.00

0.00

63.64

21.40

No. of equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

7,02,500

7,02,500

23,30,79,957

7,89,02,683
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G.V.SRINIVASAN

K MURALI .

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Director or Director's Relatives
Employees

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Overseas Corporate Bodies
Trusts

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

2825

581

27

1961

249

1

2

107800

107806

6804705

5850004

37941133

15281751

575014

132749

2000

19648940

2295568

11

5100

351432400

368627833

68,04,705
58,50,004
3,79,41,133
1,62,81,751
575,014
1,32,749
2,000
1,96,48,940
22,95,568
11

5100
35,14,32,400

36,86,27,833

1.85

1.59

10.29

415

0.16

0.04

0.00

5.33

0.62

0.00

0.00

95.34

100.00

68,04,705
58,50,004
3,79,41,133
1,562,81,751
575,014
1,32,749
2,000
1,96,48,940
22,95,568
11

5,100
35,14,32,400

36,86,27,833

1.85

1.59

10.29

4.15

0.16

0.04

0.00

5.33

0.62

0.00

0.00

95.34

100.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=523277&qtrid=97....

68,04,705
58,50,004
3,76,80,872
1,60,21,601
575,014
1,32,749
2,000
1,96,48,940

22,95,468

5,100
34,96,63,5612

35,03,66,012

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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