

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GV FILMS LTD.

Scrip Code: 523277 Quarter ending: March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	702600	7,02,600	0.19	7,02,600	0.19	7,02,500
Any Other (specify)	1	16492833	1,64,92,833	4.47	1,64,92,833	4.47	
FOREIGN INSTITUIONAL INVESTORS PETER BECK & PARTNER	1	16492833	1,64,92,833	4.47	1,64,92,833	4.47	
VERMOGENSVERWALTUNG GMBH	1	16492833	1,64,92,833	4.47	1,64,92,833	4.47	
Sub Total B1	6	17195433	1,71,95,433	4.66	1,71,95,433	4.66	7,02,500
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	104851	234588584	23,45,88,584	63.64	23,45,88,584	63.64	23,30,79,957
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	124	78902683	7,89,02,683	21.40	7,89,02,683	21.40	7,89,02,683

1 of 2 30-09-2021, 07:33

G.V.SRINIVASAN	1	6804705	68,04,705	1.85	68,04,705	1.85	68,04,705
K MURALI .	1	5850004	58,50,004	1.59	58,50,004	1.59	58,50,004
Any Other (specify)	2825	37941133	3,79,41,133	10.29	3,79,41,133	10.29	3,76,80,872
Bodies Corporate	581	15281751	1,52,81,751	4.15	1,52,81,751	4.15	1,50,21,601
Clearing Members	27	575014	5,75,014	0.16	5,75,014	0.16	5,75,014
Director or Director's Relatives	3	132749	1,32,749	0.04	1,32,749	0.04	1,32,749
Employees	1	2000	2,000	0.00	2,000	0.00	2,000
HUF	1961	19648940	1,96,48,940	5.33	1,96,48,940	5.33	1,96,48,940
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	249	2295568	22,95,568	0.62	22,95,568	0.62	22,95,468
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	11	11	0.00	11	0.00	
Trusts	2	5100	5,100	0.00	5,100	0.00	5,100
Sub Total B3	107800	351432400	35,14,32,400	95.34	35,14,32,400	95.34	34,96,63,512
B=B1+B2+B3	107806	368627833	36,86,27,833	100.00	36,86,27,833	100.00	35,03,66,012

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

2 of 2 30-09-2021, 07:33